PLUS Dengkil RC Challenge: 14/6/2009

Qualifying Results - Round 3

FTQ Qualifying

1/10 GP
Pos Arc
1 33
2 36
3 37
4 27
5 21
6 32
7 29
8 34
9 26
10 14
1M 3
12 20
13 30
14 10
15 16
16 12
17 5
18 31
19 15
20 7
21 24
22 28
23 25
24 35
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Name
Mahadthzir
Alex Hau
ljan

Oma

Chua
Khairol
Anderson
Abul Ikhwan
Abul Ashraf
Jun

Esham

Mie
Lemantoi
Azmi
Mahmad
CK Lim
Yunif Shokyo
Misai Lim
Ziee Ziee
Abu Esso
Isz Astro
Sazali
Tengku Hariz
Ajid

Result

24 [ 302.51
24 [ 303.45
24 [ 305.58
23 /306.62
23/307.82
23/310.61
23/312.50
22 [ 306.37
22 [ 307.06
22/ 307.65
22 /312.35
22 /313.13
21/301.60
21/302.72
21/305.30
21/306.22
20/305.20
20/307.50
20/311.12
19/304.70
18 /305.63
18/318.64
16/312.08
9/139.88

Ave
12.60
12.64
12.73
13.33
13.38
13.50
13.58
13.92
13.95
13.98
14.19
14.23
14.36
14.41
14.53
14.58
15.26
15.37
15.55
16.03
16.97
17.70
19.50
15.54

Best
12.04
12.30
12.27
12.41
12.65
12.89
12.96
12.86
13.24
13.35
12.26
13.29
12.92
13.24
13.10
13.39
14.15
14.32
13.91
14.71
15.28
14.69
16.51
13.92



